Carnegie

Secret

101170
$157.00 /yd.

Window Specifications

Type: Acoustical, Dimmer, Opaque

Finish(es): Finish-Free

Available Finish(es): Stain Resistant Finish

Width: 118" (300 cm)

Weight per Linear Yard: 34.6 0z

Contents: 100% FR Polyester

Cleaning Code: WS - Water / Solvent

Flammability: Canadian ULC S109, IMO 2010 Part 7 for Drapery as Stocked, NFPA 701

Acoustics: NRC of 0.6 when draped flat, NRC of 0.85 when draped at 100% fullness, Test Method ISO 354
Manufactured In: Switzerland

Warranty: 3 years

ACT Symbols: * ‘ 75{

Programs/Partnerships

IMO Certification Type: IMO, IMO 2010 Part 7 for Drapery as Stocked

Sustainability

Standards and Certifications: Kaiser Permanente, Manufacturer ISO 9001/14001 certified, Mindful Materials, SCS
Indoor Advantage™ Gold

Program Inclusions/Approvals: KP, Mindful Materials, Red List Free

Free of: PVC, Red List Chemicals, Stain resistant finishes
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Carnegie Pattern: 101170

Additional Details: No topical finishes

Customize
500

Colors

420 421

401 402 403

409 410 411

417 418 419
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